
Nom épreuve
Catégorie

compétition
Classement N° licence NOM Prénom N° club Nom Asso 

Série

1

Série

2

Série

3

Série

4

Série

5

Série

6

Série

7

Série

8

Série

9

Série

10

Série

11

Série

12
TOTAL

Pistolet 25 mètres Dame 1 3384577 GOBERVILLE Lise-Aurore 16.60.013 A.S.T. CREIL 96 94 93 84 87 93 547

Pistolet 25 mètres Dame 2 2965506 COLSON Edwige 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 88 89 90 86 83 78 514

Pistolet 25 mètres Dame 3 82690969 CUSTODIO Brigitte 4.89.124 S.T. HERY 81 77 75 61 77 66 437

Pistolet 25 mètres Dame 4 82757225 RIZK Martine 10.94.608 AVANT GARDE ST-MAUR 56 66 80 47 43 37 329

Pistolet 25 mètres Dame 5 3175742 BOISSEAU Brigitte 3.03.004 S.T.A. CUSSET 70 70 57 35 49 39 320

Pistolet 25 mètres Jeune Fille 1 82553297 POPIER Léa 13.42.127 S.T.S.M. 92 92 94 94 85 85 542

Pistolet 25 mètres Jeune Fille 2 82631249 ROURE Justine 3.43.003 CLUB DE TIR D'AUREC 67 65 71 79 48 49 379

Pistolet 25 mètres Jeune Garçon 1 82684180 BOISNEL Jean 3.15.013 ALERTE SANFLORAINE 97 89 91 86 86 90 539

Pistolet 25 mètres Jeune Garçon 2 82518330 VILASPASA Antoine 3.43.002 T.S. BRIVADOIS 91 88 90 92 74 94 529

Pistolet 25 mètres Jeune Garçon 3 82591373 CHATARD Lucas 3.03.003 AST LA TREIGNATOISE 83 84 77 77 84 83 488

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 1 3246665 TOURNEBISE Maxence 10.75.058 A.N.T.P. PARIS 97 95 92 88 92 92 556

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 2 2560498 DURY Gervais 13.42.141 A.L. ARSENAL 93 89 94 89 91 95 551

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 3 2616272 LAROUBLE Eric 20.38.060 ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S 85 85 93 94 96 91 544

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 4 2854204 JACEK Richard 3.63.259 T.S. RIOMOIS 91 87 91 91 94 89 543

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 5 2541186 COUDERC Eric 3.63.236 T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON 88 88 90 91 90 93 540

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 6 3429799 LEDUC Patrice 3.03.003 AST LA TREIGNATOISE 89 91 88 86 91 92 537

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 7 82482336 DUBOIS Michel 7.36.266 A.S. DEOLOISES 84 88 90 90 89 95 536

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 8 2603605 EXBRAYAT Philippe 3.63.236 T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON 83 90 92 89 86 95 535

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 9 82471133 COUPLET Dominique 7.36.251 S.T. CHATEAUROUX 85 90 91 86 90 90 532

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 10 2361267 MICHON Jean-Louis 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 80 89 90 90 87 94 530

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 11 82464014 LEONARDON Denis 3.03.170 REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS 92 92 89 70 94 93 530

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 12 82655991 VILASPASA Laurent 3.43.002 T.S. BRIVADOIS 91 90 89 90 84 84 528

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 13 82639945 AVRILLON Jean-Charles 3.63.236 T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON 93 92 89 87 84 83 528

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 14 82516827 RENAULT Alain 4.58.212 LA CIBLE CHARITOISE 90 82 86 91 90 82 521

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 15 928746 AMADIEU Joël 3.63.236 T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON 94 92 92 88 84 70 520

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 16 82713756 PEGHAIRE Benoît 3.43.002 T.S. BRIVADOIS 89 91 90 77 89 81 517

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 17 3334445 LAFAY Denis 4.58.136 U.S.O. NIVERNAISE 83 83 85 86 89 88 514

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 18 82663145 LACAM Hervé 3.63.236 T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON 92 87 89 83 83 78 512

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 19 82686045 BERNARD Eric 4.58.212 LA CIBLE CHARITOISE 80 79 87 85 93 79 503

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 20 3167518 HESIVERT Laurent 20.38.060 ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S 88 85 90 87 83 69 502

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 21 3465928 BARCHON Florio 4.58.212 LA CIBLE CHARITOISE 83 86 87 78 82 82 498

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 22 82684188 BOISNEL Frédéric 3.15.013 ALERTE SANFLORAINE 83 82 80 87 79 85 496

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 23 82558823 PAIN Jérôme 4.58.212 LA CIBLE CHARITOISE 80 80 87 86 89 74 496

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 24 82504613 MINGRE Jean-Pierre 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 84 87 86 84 88 67 496

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 25 3118928 SELMANE Daniel 7.36.251 S.T. CHATEAUROUX 89 83 93 68 76 80 489

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 26 2398551 DALLOT Daniel 3.03.003 AST LA TREIGNATOISE 81 83 85 77 77 84 487

CIRCUIT NATIONAL 25m

ÉTAPE : GRAND PRIX DE MOULINS

PALMARÈS ÉTAPE 2021-2022
DATE  : 23 et 24 avril 2022



Nom épreuve
Catégorie

compétition
Classement N° licence NOM Prénom N° club Nom Asso 

Série

1

Série

2

Série

3

Série

4

Série

5

Série

6

Série

7

Série

8

Série

9

Série

10

Série

11

Série

12
TOTAL

CIRCUIT NATIONAL 25m

ÉTAPE : GRAND PRIX DE MOULINS

PALMARÈS ÉTAPE 2021-2022
DATE  : 23 et 24 avril 2022

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 27 82659222 FOURNIER Cédric 13.01.142 S.T.P.A. 87 86 94 71 68 78 484

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 28 2536298 CUSTODIO Fernando 4.89.124 S.T. HERY 82 84 92 67 75 81 481

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 29 82444093 DOUBRE Thierry 4.58.212 LA CIBLE CHARITOISE 79 84 86 74 82 71 476

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 30 82757226 RIZK Yam 10.94.608 AVANT GARDE ST-MAUR 73 79 87 64 87 78 468

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 31 82718405 FOSSEY Alain 3.03.004 S.T.A. CUSSET 83 79 82 52 50 78 424

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 32 82801913 DEROUBAIX Thierry 13.01.142 S.T.P.A. 70 77 84 42 60 61 394

Pistolet 25 mètres Senior 33 82801948 ROUVIER Bruno 13.01.142 S.T.P.A. 51 82 79 69 36 43 360

Pistolet Percussion Centrale Senior 1 215810 LAIGRE Patrick 3.63.236 T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON 95 95 89 92 96 91 558

Pistolet Percussion Centrale Senior 2 82765423 THIBOUT Steve 12.88.230 S.T. FRAIZE 90 90 88 98 94 96 556

Pistolet Percussion Centrale Senior 3 2361267 MICHON Jean-Louis 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 90 91 93 93 89 88 544

Pistolet Percussion Centrale Senior 4 82518330 VILASPASA Antoine 3.43.002 T.S. BRIVADOIS 86 91 85 86 94 90 532

Pistolet Percussion Centrale Senior 5 208776 PENIGUET Jean-Pierre 7.36.266 A.S. DEOLOISES 93 91 88 83 83 92 530

Pistolet Percussion Centrale Senior 6 82442764 CHALARD Pascal 3.03.170 REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS 90 87 86 91 83 90 527

Pistolet Percussion Centrale Senior 7 2541186 COUDERC Eric 3.63.236 T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON 70 90 93 92 90 86 521

Pistolet Percussion Centrale Senior 8 82516827 RENAULT Alain 4.58.212 LA CIBLE CHARITOISE 85 90 93 75 84 87 514

Pistolet Percussion Centrale Senior 9 3334445 LAFAY Denis 4.58.136 U.S.O. NIVERNAISE 83 76 86 88 92 84 509

Pistolet Percussion Centrale Senior 10 82471133 COUPLET Dominique 7.36.251 S.T. CHATEAUROUX 94 81 81 78 83 87 504

Pistolet Percussion Centrale Senior 11 82686045 BERNARD Eric 4.58.212 LA CIBLE CHARITOISE 83 82 89 74 85 82 495

Pistolet Percussion Centrale Senior 12 82655991 VILASPASA Laurent 3.43.002 T.S. BRIVADOIS 79 88 88 82 76 73 486

Pistolet Percussion Centrale Senior 13 3118928 SELMANE Daniel 7.36.251 S.T. CHATEAUROUX 91 91 88 78 85 50 483

Pistolet Percussion Centrale Senior 14 82639945 AVRILLON Jean-Charles 3.63.236 T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON 84 87 86 82 68 70 477

Pistolet Percussion Centrale Senior 15 82532750 JAVELOT Patrice 3.43.002 T.S. BRIVADOIS 66 65 65 68 63 65 392

Pistolet Percussion Centrale Senior 16 82686040 CONTENT Mickaël 4.58.212 LA CIBLE CHARITOISE 64 54 79 52 71 51 371

Pistolet Percussion Centrale Senior 17 82741542 MURET Eric 13.01.142 S.T.P.A. 44 56 63 73 65 62 363

Pistolet Percussion Centrale Senior 18 2361741 FAIPOT Franck 13.01.142 S.T.P.A. 94 87 88 34 0 0 303

Pistolet Standard 25m Dame 1 82690969 CUSTODIO Brigitte 4.89.124 S.T. HERY 89 83 69 80 36 53 410

Pistolet Standard 25m Dame 2 3175742 BOISSEAU Brigitte 3.03.004 S.T.A. CUSSET 84 87 66 22 62 49 370

Pistolet Standard 25m Dame 3 82757225 RIZK Martine 10.94.608 AVANT GARDE ST-MAUR 82 81 51 63 40 35 352

Pistolet Standard 25m Jeune Garçon 1 82518330 VILASPASA Antoine 3.43.002 T.S. BRIVADOIS 87 90 86 95 83 81 522

Pistolet Standard 25m Jeune Garçon 2 82684180 BOISNEL Jean 3.15.013 ALERTE SANFLORAINE 83 85 86 89 82 80 505

Pistolet Standard 25m Jeune Garçon 3 82591373 CHATARD Lucas 3.03.003 AST LA TREIGNATOISE 87 88 78 67 82 65 467

Pistolet Standard 25m Senior 1 82639945 AVRILLON Jean-Charles 3.63.236 T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON 93 91 94 84 81 89 532

Pistolet Standard 25m Senior 2 215810 LAIGRE Patrick 3.63.236 T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON 88 93 90 86 88 87 532

Pistolet Standard 25m Senior 3 208776 PENIGUET Jean-Pierre 7.36.266 A.S. DEOLOISES 88 89 85 82 87 90 521

Pistolet Standard 25m Senior 4 928746 AMADIEU Joël 3.63.236 T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON 98 96 83 85 74 83 519

Pistolet Standard 25m Senior 5 82471133 COUPLET Dominique 7.36.251 S.T. CHATEAUROUX 93 91 86 81 78 84 513
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Pistolet Standard 25m Senior 6 82482336 DUBOIS Michel 7.36.266 A.S. DEOLOISES 86 92 88 84 81 81 512

Pistolet Standard 25m Senior 7 2541186 COUDERC Eric 3.63.236 T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON 91 92 78 87 77 85 510

Pistolet Standard 25m Senior 8 82655991 VILASPASA Laurent 3.43.002 T.S. BRIVADOIS 86 87 90 89 65 81 498

Pistolet Standard 25m Senior 9 3334445 LAFAY Denis 4.58.136 U.S.O. NIVERNAISE 83 86 79 80 78 85 491

Pistolet Standard 25m Senior 10 82686045 BERNARD Eric 4.58.212 LA CIBLE CHARITOISE 80 86 86 76 82 78 488

Pistolet Standard 25m Senior 11 2361267 MICHON Jean-Louis 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 83 85 84 88 61 81 482

Pistolet Standard 25m Senior 12 82504613 MINGRE Jean-Pierre 3.03.144 A.S.T.A.M. 86 88 85 87 59 76 481

Pistolet Standard 25m Senior 13 3118928 SELMANE Daniel 7.36.251 S.T. CHATEAUROUX 92 86 74 89 72 60 473

Pistolet Standard 25m Senior 14 82757226 RIZK Yam 10.94.608 AVANT GARDE ST-MAUR 80 85 60 81 81 77 464

Pistolet Standard 25m Senior 15 2536298 CUSTODIO Fernando 4.89.124 S.T. HERY 80 81 78 76 66 81 462

Pistolet Standard 25m Senior 16 82684188 BOISNEL Frédéric 3.15.013 ALERTE SANFLORAINE 86 82 74 74 77 68 461

Pistolet Standard 25m Senior 17 82757102 BOURGEOIS Olivier 13.69.055 A.S CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE 89 81 81 82 71 57 461

Pistolet Standard 25m Senior 18 82663145 LACAM Hervé 3.63.236 T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON 88 91 73 78 66 60 456

Pistolet Standard 25m Senior 19 3465928 BARCHON Florio 4.58.212 LA CIBLE CHARITOISE 85 84 63 63 76 84 455

Pistolet Standard 25m Senior 20 82444093 DOUBRE Thierry 4.58.212 LA CIBLE CHARITOISE 81 79 65 72 60 86 443

Pistolet Standard 25m Senior 21 82558823 PAIN Jérôme 4.58.212 LA CIBLE CHARITOISE 76 83 71 69 65 79 443

Pistolet Standard 25m Senior 22 82532750 JAVELOT Patrice 3.43.002 T.S. BRIVADOIS 59 83 68 73 68 62 413

Pistolet Standard 25m Senior 23 82718405 FOSSEY Alain 3.03.004 S.T.A. CUSSET 86 78 71 71 49 57 412

Pistolet Vitesse 25 mètres Jeune Garçon 1 82518330 VILASPASA Antoine 3.43.002 T.S. BRIVADOIS 96 91 71 99 92 71 520

Pistolet Vitesse 25 mètres Senior 1 3429799 LEDUC Patrice 3.03.003 AST LA TREIGNATOISE 93 90 83 91 96 83 536

Pistolet Vitesse 25 mètres Senior 2 2854204 JACEK Richard 3.63.259 T.S. RIOMOIS 97 91 89 92 89 75 533

Pistolet Vitesse 25 mètres Senior 3 2541186 COUDERC Eric 3.63.236 T.C.C. CHATEL-GUYON 89 82 70 91 83 65 480

Pistolet Vitesse 25 mètres Senior 4 3167518 HESIVERT Laurent 20.38.060 ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S 80 70 66 79 88 60 443

Pistolet Vitesse 25 mètres Senior 5 2616272 LAROUBLE Eric 20.38.060 ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S 80 77 58 89 89 45 438


